
 

SABAH GRUPLARI DERSLIK PLANI / MORNING SHIFT ROOM PLAN 
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2025-2026 MODULE 3 LESSON PROGRAM (MORNING SHIFT) 

2025-2026 MODÜL 3 DERS PROGRAMI (SABAH GRUBU) 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1st HOUR 
09:00-09:45 MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE 

2nd HOUR 
09:55-10:40 MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE 

3rd HOUR 
10:50-11:35 SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS 

4th HOUR 
11:45-12:30 SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS 



 

 

 

ÖĞLEN GRUPLARI DERSLIK PLANI / AFTERNOON SHIFT ROOM PLAN 

KAT  
FLOOR 

1 1 2 2 3 3 
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2025-2026 MODULE 3 LESSON PROGRAM (AFTERNOON SHIFT) 

2025-2026 MODÜL 3 DERS PROGRAMI (ÖĞLEN GRUBU) 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1st HOUR 
13:00-13:45 MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE 

2nd HOUR 
13:55-14:40 MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE 

3rd HOUR 
14:50-15:35 SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS 

4th HOUR 
15:45-16:30 SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS MAIN COURSE SKILLS 


